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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 14.2.2016

Event 6 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
14.02.2016 - 11:52 Results Prelim
EER 27.81 ALJAND Martti AUD Riga (LAT) 01.06.2014
EJR - 14 30.60 DOBROVOLSKI Aleksandr KJSSK Nizni-Tagil (RUS) 25.03.1989
EJR - 16 29.82 PACHEL Marko Tallinn 13.04.1989
EJR - 18 28.63 ALLIKVEE Martin GARANT Poznan (POL) 12.07.2013
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

2002 and younger

1. GROMOVS Kristers 02 Jelgavas SPS 32.99 528 A
2. VISNAPUU Karl Johannes 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 35.83 412 A
3. ROZENKOV Ilja 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 35.91 409 A
4. TSALOV Kirill 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 36.86 378 A
5. MILK Karl Mattias 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 36.96 375 A
6. STEPANOV Ragnar 03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 37.71 353 A
7. PALVADRE Christopher 03 TOP Swimclub 37.74 352 A
8. MARRAN Mihkel Melker 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 37.77 352 A
9. KROON Ander Markus 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 38.81 324 R

10. KOVASK Rasmus 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 39.14 316 R
11. ARNDT Kristofer 02 Spordiklubi Shark 39.66 304
12. OPER Georg 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 39.77 301
13. PRANK Ervin Otto 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 40.29 290
14. GUSCINS Edvins 02 Latgales pedesanas centrs 41.78 260
15. VESKE Sten Robin 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 42.49 247
16. LASKO Aleksander 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 43.38 232
17. KUTKIN Tanel 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 43.59 229
18. ANTONIAK Lars Sebastian 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 44.89 209
19. RASVA Gregor 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 44.98 208
20. KIVARI Marten-Hugo 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 46.03 194
21. MILK Martti 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 46.99 182
22. HOKKANEN Aleks 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 47.00 182
23. VOMPA Mark Tomi Wilhelm 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 47.14 181
24. ROOTSMA Ats 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 47.90 172
25. TENNOKESE Karl Markus 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 49.53 156
26. KIHO Gerd Jesper 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 51.89 135
27. JAAMUL Kevin Martin 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 52.34 132
28. SITIKOV Roman 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 53.12 126
29. PRANK Hubert Uku 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 53.21 125
30. SANDER Robert 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 53.59 123
31. EINBERG Endrik 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 57.89 97

DSQ ROOSE Ralf 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi
BrJ - Illegal downward dolphin kick

YOB 2000 - 2001

1. RUDAVS Didzis 01 Jelgavas SPS 31.70 595 A
2. SOVTSA Mark 01 TOP Swimclub 32.39 558 R
3. JEVDOKIMOV Aleksandr 00 ARGO Ujumisklubi 33.19 518 A
4. PRIBLUDNOI Mihhail 01 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 33.78 492 A
5. LUHALA Andreas Ayrton 00 TOP Swimclub 33.82 490 A
6. FIRSOVS Dmitrijs 01 Latgales pedesanas centrs 34.43 464 A
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 14.2.2016

Event 6, Boys, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, YOB 2000 - 2001

Rank YB Time Pts

7. AMOSENKOV Aleksandr 01 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 34.66 455 A
8. AHTIAINEN Alex 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 34.68 454 A
9. VELLEMAA Simon 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 35.15 436 R

10. PAERISMAA Uku 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 35.27 432 R
11. EISO Mihkel 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 38.07 343
12. BABURIN Ilja 01 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 38.70 327
13. GIRLIN Anton-Theo 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 40.63 282
14. LISSOVENKO Patrik 01 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 42.80 241
15. KOLAMETS Henry 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 43.87 224

Open

1. KOMARS Deniss 97 Jelgavas SPS 29.54 735 A
2. FELDBERGS Valts 97 BJSS Ridzene-Ziepniekkalns 30.38 676 A
3. SELI Karel 98 Tartu Ujumisklubi 30.46 671 A
4. HUZEYEU Andrei 95 Minsk "Start" 30.60 662 A
5. VILCANS Pavels 90 Latgales pedesanas centrs 31.34 616 A
6. RUDAVS Didzis 01 Jelgavas SPS 31.70 595 A

KOSTIN Mark 99 TOP Swimclub 31.70 595 A
8. URIKO Henry Gerhard 99 Audentese Spordiklubi 32.21 567 A
9. SOVTSA Mark 01 TOP Swimclub 32.39 558 R

10. AKAVANTSEV Maksim 98 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 32.63 546 R
11. HARLAPS Maksims 98 Latgales pedesanas centrs 32.72 541
12. GROMOVS Kristers 02 Jelgavas SPS 32.99 528 A
13. JEVDOKIMOV Aleksandr 00 ARGO Ujumisklubi 33.19 518 A
14. PLATOV Erik 99 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 33.24 516
15. PRIBLUDNOI Mihhail 01 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 33.78 492 A
16. LUHALA Andreas Ayrton 00 TOP Swimclub 33.82 490 A
17. MAGOMEDOGAJEV Simon 94 Johvi Spordikool 34.01 482
18. FIRSOVS Dmitrijs 01 Latgales pedesanas centrs 34.43 464 A
19. AMOSENKOV Aleksandr 01 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 34.66 455 A
20. AHTIAINEN Alex 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 34.68 454 A
21. VELLEMAA Simon 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 35.15 436 R
22. PAERISMAA Uku 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 35.27 432 R
23. ABOLINS Toms 92 PK Kipsala 35.33 430
24. VISNAPUU Karl Johannes 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 35.83 412 A
25. ROZENKOV Ilja 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 35.91 409 A
26. TSALOV Kirill 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 36.86 378 A
27. MILK Karl Mattias 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 36.96 375 A
28. STEPANOV Ragnar 03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 37.71 353 A
29. PALVADRE Christopher 03 TOP Swimclub 37.74 352 A
30. MARRAN Mihkel Melker 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 37.77 352 A
31. EISO Mihkel 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 38.07 343
32. MAGOMEDAGAJEV Samson 96 Johvi Spordikool 38.12 342
33. BABURIN Ilja 01 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 38.70 327
34. KROON Ander Markus 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 38.81 324 R
35. RJABUSENKO Anton 98 Johvi Spordikool 39.11 317
36. KOVASK Rasmus 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 39.14 316 R
37. ARNDT Kristofer 02 Spordiklubi Shark 39.66 304
38. OPER Georg 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 39.77 301
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 14.2.2016

Event 6, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

39. PRANK Ervin Otto 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 40.29 290
40. GIRLIN Anton-Theo 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 40.63 282
41. GUSCINS Edvins 02 Latgales pedesanas centrs 41.78 260
42. VESKE Sten Robin 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 42.49 247
43. LISSOVENKO Patrik 01 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 42.80 241
44. REINLO Karl Marten 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 43.13 236
45. LASKO Aleksander 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 43.38 232
46. KUTKIN Tanel 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 43.59 229
47. KOLAMETS Henry 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 43.87 224
48. ANTONIAK Lars Sebastian 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 44.89 209
49. RASVA Gregor 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 44.98 208
50. KIVARI Marten-Hugo 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 46.03 194
51. MILK Martti 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 46.99 182
52. HOKKANEN Aleks 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 47.00 182
53. VOMPA Mark Tomi Wilhelm 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 47.14 181
54. ROOTSMA Ats 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 47.90 172
55. TENNOKESE Karl Markus 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 49.53 156
56. KIHO Gerd Jesper 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 51.89 135
57. JAAMUL Kevin Martin 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 52.34 132
58. SITIKOV Roman 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 53.12 126
59. PRANK Hubert Uku 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 53.21 125
60. SANDER Robert 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 53.59 123
61. EINBERG Endrik 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 57.89 97

DSQ ROOSE Ralf 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi
BrJ - Illegal downward dolphin kick


